
La Cricca Della Salsiccia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Serban Onisim (02/177) 4 0 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 9

Spolverini Patrizio (02/179) 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 7

Narcisi Simone (02/178) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 10 0 0

Bernardi Gianluca (02/180) 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 11 4 6

De Paolis Martina (02/181) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 9 0 0

De Paolis Luigi (02/196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Serban Onisim 02/177 40 79 1,98

Spolverini Patrizio 02/179 36 56 1,56

Narcisi Simone 02/178 28 52 1,86

Bernardi Gianluca 02/180 36 52 1,44

De Paolis Martina 02/181 28 35 1,25

De Paolis Luigi 02/196 4 4 1,00

Sand Glass Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Chiodo Andrea (02/069) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 11 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 6

Finocchi Irene (02/048) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 9

Schintu Rossella (02/057) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 6

De Angelis Paola (02/055) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 5

Totonelli Federica (02/171) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montefusco Federica (02/168) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Achilli Francesca (02/125) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Michela (02/158) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosco Maria Assunta (02/132) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiodo Andrea 02/069 34 56 1,65

Finocchi Irene 02/048 22 46 2,09

Schintu Rossella 02/057 22 32 1,45

De Angelis Paola 02/055 24 20 0,83

Totonelli Federica 02/171 12 19 1,58

Montefusco Federica 02/168 12 13 1,08

Achilli Francesca 02/125 10 9 0,90

Perugini Michela 02/158 12 7 0,58

Bosco Maria Assunta 02/132 12 3 0,25

Fabrica Di Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Angeletti Aurora (02/154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bedin Pietro (02/147) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchini Martina (02/157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Bella Alessio (02/146) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liberati Simone (02/155) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angeletti Aurora 02/154 0 0 0,00

Bedin Pietro 02/147 0 0 0,00

Cecchini Martina 02/157 0 0 0,00

La Bella Alessio 02/146 0 0 0,00

Liberati Simone 02/155 0 0 0,00

Omicron

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barresi Mirko (02/197) 4 5 4 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciorba Massimo (02/190) 4 6 4 0 4 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Porcu Gianfranca (02/192) 4 8 4 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 4 6 4 4 2 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lippolis Federico (02/189) 4 2 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 4 2 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Paolo (02/200) 0 0 4 3 4 4 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lippolis Francesco (02/191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Giulia  (02/205) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barresi Mirko 02/197 34 31 0,91

Ciorba Massimo 02/190 30 27 0,90

Porcu Gianfranca 02/192 32 26 0,81

Lippolis Federico 02/189 30 20 0,67

Mancini Paolo 02/200 16 15 0,94

Lippolis Francesco 02/191 10 11 1,10

Mancini Giulia 02/205 8 7 0,88



Avadake Darts Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giannelli Savastano Giulia (02/111) 4 3 4 2 4 10 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0

Marini Alexa (02/109) 4 2 4 3 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0

Santori Sara (02/107) 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 5 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0

Rocchi Giorgia (02/172) 4 0 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0

De Laurentiis  Flavia  (02/202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannelli Savastano 02/111 40 62 1,55

Marini Alexa 02/109 40 62 1,55

Santori Sara 02/107 38 60 1,58

Rocchi Giorgia 02/172 40 46 1,15

De Laurentiis  Flavia 02/202 2 4 2,00

Club 34

Nome Giocatore
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Di Flumeri Federico (02/204) 3 9 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Cima Simone (02/150) 4 5 4 3 1 3 2 1 0 0 1 3 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amore Dario (02/153) 2 6 4 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ascolese Vito (02/203) 2 1 4 2 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pandolfi Flavia (02/224) 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 3 4 9 4 11 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santangelo Alessandro (02/194) 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agnocchetti Davide (02/152) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clo Alejandro Salvador (02/182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquini Lorenzo (02/183) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Consorti Gabriele (02/198) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Flumeri Federico 02/204 23 46 2,00

Del Cima Simone 02/150 28 42 1,50

Amore Dario 02/153 36 34 0,94

Ascolese Vito 02/203 22 33 1,50

Pandolfi Flavia 02/224 17 31 1,82

Santangelo Alessandro 02/194 16 15 0,94

Agnocchetti Davide 02/152 7 6 0,86

Clo Alejandro Salvador 02/182 8 4 0,50

Pasquini Lorenzo 02/183 0 0 0,00

Consorti Gabriele 02/198 3 0 0,00

Family Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Olivieri Matteo (02/063) 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 12

Fuochi Alessandro (02/047) 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fuochi  Fiorenzo (02/045) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4

Piccioni Danilo (02/060) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 12

Piccioni Simone (02/062) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 11

Berni Luca (02/097) 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Olivieri Matteo 02/063 40 99 2,48

Fuochi Alessandro 02/047 32 91 2,84

Fuochi  Fiorenzo 02/045 32 71 2,22

Piccioni Danilo 02/060 20 59 2,95

Piccioni Simone 02/062 24 44 1,83

Berni Luca 02/097 8 11 1,38


